GTD-120S30/GTD-120S40/GTD-120S60
GTD-120S70/GTD-120S90
STREET LIGHTING SERIES / أضاءة الشوارع
• Die-cast aluminium
• IP66
• Excellent thermal performance
• Life: >50000 h, PF: 95%
• Angle can be adjustable (90°)

Model Power
(W) Input Vol. Lumen
(lm)
Color
Temperatures
Packing Size
(mm)
Net Weight
(kg)
Gross Weight
(kg)
20”
Conteiner
40”
Conteiner
GTD-120S30 30 230V - 50HZ 4500 3000-6500 K 685X300X135 6.2 6.7 969 2091
GTD-120S40 40 230V - 50HZ 6000 3000-6500 K 685X300X135 6.2 6.7 969 2091
GTD-120S60 60 230V - 50HZ 9000 3000-6500 K 685X300X135 6.2 6.7 969 2091
GTD-120S70 70 230V - 50HZ 10500 3000-6500 K 685X300X135 6.5 7 969 2091
GTD-120S90 90 230V - 50HZ 13500 3000-6500 K 685X300X135 6.5 7 969 2091
WHİTE COLOR
 أساس المنتج ،حقن الالمنيوم •
• IP66
أداء حراري ممتاز •